1.1
WINDOW SYSTEMS
JP HARDWARE SUPPLIES
TRUTH HARDWARE SYSTEMS
Truth Encore™ Dual Arm Operator
• Superior strength and performance combined with the flexibility of a
snap fit cover and streamlined full-lip folding handle
• 33% less effort to operate than previous operators

Tube length mm Sash
Balance
No.
Type ‘D’ Sash
Balance Part No.
EACH
Type ‘A’ Sash
Balance Part No.
EACH
Type ‘B’ Sash
Balance Part No.
EACH
Type ‘HD’ Sash
Balance Part No.
EACH
635mm 690mm 330mm 10 A01D/10 A01A/10 A01B/10
690mm 735mm 355mm 11 A01D/11 A01A/11 A01B/11
735mm 785mm 380mm 12 A01D/12 A01A/12 A01B/12
785mm 840mm 405mm 13 A01D/13 A01A/13 A01B/13
840mm 890mm 430mm 14 A01D/14 A01A/14 A01B/14
890mm 940mm 455mm 15 A01D/15 A01A/15 A01B/15
940mm 990mm 485mm 16 A01D/16 A01A/16 A01B/16
990mm 1040mm 510mm 17 A01D/17 A01A/17 A01B/17
1040mm 1090mm 535mm 18 A01D/18 A01A/18 A01B/18
1090mm 1145mm 560mm 19 A01D/19 A01A/19 A01B/19
1145mm 1195mm 585mm 20 A01D/20 A01A/20 A01B/20 A01HD/20
1195mm 1245mm 610mm 21 A01D/21 A01A/21 A01B/21 A01HD/21
1245mm 1295mm 635mm 22 A01D/22 A01A/22 A01B/22 A01HD/22
1295mm 1345mm 660mm 23 A01D/23 A01A/23 A01B/23 A01HD/23
1343mm 1395mm 690mm 24 A01D/24 A01A/24 A01B/24 A01HD/24
1395mm 1450mm 715mm 25 A01D/25 A01A/25 A01B/25 A01HD/25
1450mm 1500mm 735mm 26 A01D/26 A01A/26 A01B/26 A01HD/26
1500mm 1550mm 760mm 27 A01D/27 A01A/27 A01B/27 A01HD/27
1550mm 1600mm 785mm 28 A01D/28 A01A/28 A01B/28 A01HD/28
1600mm 1650mm 815mm 29 A01D/29 A01A/29 A01B/29 A01HD/29
1650mm 1700mm 840mm 30 A01D/30 A01A/30 A01B/30 A01HD/30
1700mm 1755mm 865mm 31 A01D/31 A01A/31 A01B/31 A01HD/31
1755mm 1805mm 890mm 32 A01D/32 A01A/32 A01B/32 A01HD/32
1805mm 1855mm 915mm 33 A01D/33 A01HD/33
1855mm 1905mm 940mm 34 A01D/34 A01HD/34
1905mm 1955mm 965mm 35 A01D/35 A01HD/35
1955mm 2005mm 990mm 36 A01D/36 A01HD/36
2005mm 2055mm 1015mm 37 A01D/37 A01HD/37
2055mm 2110mm 1040mm 38 A01D/38 A01HD/38
2110mm 2160mm 1065mm 39 A01D/39 A01HD/39
2160mm 2210mm 1090mm 40 A01D/40 A01HD/40
2210mm 2260mm 1115mm 41 A01D/41 A01HD/41
2260mm 2310mm 1145mm 42 A01D/42 A01HD/42
2310mm 2360mm 1170mm 43 A01D/43 A01HD/43
2360mm 2415mm 1195mm 44 A01D/44 A01HD/44
2415mm 2465mm 1220mm 45 A01D/45 A01HD/45
2465mm 2515mm 1245mm 46 A01D/46 A01HD/46
2515mm 2590mm 1270mm 47 A01D/47 A01HD/47
2590mm 2615mm 1295mm 48 A01D/48 A01HD/48
BALANCE SYSTEM
UNIQUE SASH BALANCES
  Double Hung   Timber   Aluminium
1.12

Part No. Description Box Qty.
KI-9-300-16 Brass Double Hung 25
  Double Hung   Timber
COUNTER BALANCED SYSTEM
Counter Balance Pulley Single Wheel
Part No. Description Box Qty.
Steel Carriage Nylon Wheel 20Kg. 25
  Double Hung   Timber
WINDOW SYSTEMS
JP HARDWARE SUPPLIES 1.15
38mm(Diam) Lead Weight
Part No. Description
CA-I1535 Lead Weight 38mm x 2000mm (26 kg)
JPH-EYES Eyes Only - 46mm x 4.8mm (12mm 1D) -Zinc
Other Sizes
CA-WW38385 Lead Weight 38mm x 385mm (5 kg)
CA-WW38615 Lead Weight 38mm x 615mm (8 kg)
CA-WW38770 Lead Weight 38mm x 770mm (10 kg)
CA-WW40510 Lead Weight 40mm x 510mm (7 kg)
CA-WW422500 Lead Weight 42mm x 2500mm (35 kg)
CA-WW501105 Lead Weight 50mm x 1150mm (25.9 kg)
CA-WW501200 Lead Weight 50mm x 1200mm (27 kg)
CA-WW501400 Lead Weight 50mm x 1400mm (31.5 kg)
CA-WW501550 Lead Weight 50mm x 1550mm (38.9 kg)
COUNTER BALANCED SYSTEM
  Double Hung   Timber
Pre-Streached Nylon Cord
Part No. Description Box Qty.